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Red Division

TheChosenOne
Feel

Canal Rat
Dishonored Dynasty

Blue Division

He Hate Me SF12
Moving on Up
NYC

PSy-Ops

White Division

*Baltimore Ravens 5
Queens of the Stone Age
Dealwitl Supflex 3

The Almighty K-Gregorians

Total Points

TheChosenOne
*Baltimore Ravens 5

He Hate Me SF12
Moving on Up

Queens of the Stone Age
Dealwitl Supflex 3

Feel

Canal Rat

The Almighty K-Gregorians
Dishonored Dynasty
NYC

PSy-Ops

P P, N S
AW wor

P P ow A~ S

w w N O

PP ow A~ S
A wr or

703.00
699.70
699.10
693.90
679.80
662.95
626.90
618.95
618.90
576.90
524.90
450.65

O O o o +H O O o o +H

O O o o +H

PCT
1.000
0.400
0.250
0.200

PCT
1.000
0.600
0.250
0.250

PCT
1.000
0.750
0.250
0.200

DIV
3-0
2-1
0-3
1-2

DIV
3-0
1-2
1-2
1-2

DIV

2-1

1-2
0-3

PF
617.00
626.90
494.85
576.90

PF
553.15
693.90
419.15
348.25

PF
587.80
531.05
536.55
618.90
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PA
422.60
627.15
563.10
728.40

PA
383.20
629.35
560.95
516.70

PA
447.30
443.40
615.10
667.15

PTS
703.00
626.90
618.95
576.90

PTS
699.10
693.90
524.90
450.65

PTS
699.70
679.80
662.95
618.90
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